
 

Wishing You a Safe & Happy Holiday! 

Suggested Holiday Toy List 

These toys are great ways to develop visual skills  
necessary for reading and learning.  

                    Birth – 24 Months 
 

 Smart Toss (Learning Resources) 

 Grimm’s Beads Grasper 

 Beginner Pattern Blocks  (Melissa & Doug) 

 Stack & Sort Board (Melissa & Doug) 

 Little Tikes Superstar Stacker  

 Maxville Activity Center (Alex Toys) 

 Discover Sounds Sports Center (Little Tikes) 

 Teach My Baby Learning Kit 

 Busy Poppin’ Pals (Playskool)  

 Catepillar Play Gym (Baby Einstein) 
 

         3 – 5 Years 
 

 Spot it Jr - Numbers and Shapes 

 LeapFrog Scribble and Write Tablet 

 Bowling Friends (Melissa & Doug) 

 Lego® Duplo® 

 Grow to Pro Tee Ball Set (Fisher Price) 

 Wooden Shape Sorting Clock 

 Picture Dominoes 

 Visual Tactile Matching Patches 

 I Spy Ready to Read game 

 Imaginets (Mindware) 

                6 – 8 Years 
  

 Sturdy Birdy balance game 

 Ring Toss  

 PerfectionTM game 

 ThinkFun S'Match 

 Spot It! game 

 Educational Insights Kanoodle 

 Marble Runs 

 Magnetic Building Construction Set 
 Suspend Junior game (Melissa & Doug) 

 The Robot Face Race Game 

                 9 – 14 Years 
 

 Jazzminton Paddle game  

 VisualEyes (Buffalo Games) 

 Legos® & 3D Puzzles 

 Perplexus Puzzle Maze Ball 

 Set: Family Game of Visual Perception 

 Ladder Ball Set 

 Blink—The World’s Fastest Game 

 Suspend game (Melissa & Doug) 

 Franklin Sports Bean Bag Toss  

 LoopzTM games  

 Dr. Christine Semenza, Dr. Thomas Semenza  

&  Staff 
 

Semenza Behavioral Optometry 

19 Halls Road, Suite 210  Old Lyme, CT  06371 

(860) 434-2509 
drsemenza.com 

 

https://www.amazon.com/Learning-Resources-Smart-Different-Games/dp/B0012OI69U
https://www.amazon.com/Grimms-Beads-Grasper-Rainbow-Handmade/dp/B004OY40SG?th=1
https://www.toysrus.com/buy/wooden-jumbo-blocks/melissa-doug-beginner-pattern-blocks-wooden-classic-toy-528-2267349
https://www.amazon.com/Melissa-Doug-Stack-Sort-Board/dp/B000AS2AL4/ref=sr_1_3?ie=UTF8&qid=1508873756&sr=8-3&keywords=melissa+doug+stack+and+sort+board
https://www.littletikes.com/item/636370/little-tikes-light-n-sounds-stacker-green-orange/1.html
https://www.target.com/p/alex-toys-alex-jr-maxville-wooden-activity-cube/-/A-44361693?ref=tgt_adv_XS000000&AFID=google_pla_df&CPNG=PLA_Toys+Shopping&adgroup=SC_Toys&LID=700000001170770pgs&network=g&device=c&location=9031140&gclid=EAIaIQobChMI3sDohYKK1wIVUFqGCh3JlgPIEAQYASABEgLK7_D_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://www.toysrus.com/product?productId=64574326&source=CAPLA_DF:64574326:TRUS&cagpspn=plat_DDCD5B4A&camp=PLAPPCG-_-PIDDDCD5B4A:TRUS&gclid=EAIaIQobChMI3NCDr4KK1wIVBo9pCh0ZMAmqEAQYASABEgKHzfD_BwE
https://www.amazon.com/Teach-My-Baby-Learning-Kit/dp/B0033PRGJM/ref=sr_1_1?ie=UTF8&qid=1508874235&sr=8-1&keywords=teach+my+baby+learning+kit
https://www.amazon.com/Playskool-Play-Favorites-Busy-Poppin/dp/B00DSIQS6G
https://www.amazon.com/Fat-Brain-Toys-Sturdy-Birdy/dp/B00392IE3G
https://www.amazon.com/Spot-It-Numbers-and-Shapes/dp/B008K9JDR4
https://www.target.com/p/leapfrog-174-mr-pencil-s-scribble-write/-/A-52139241?ref=tgt_adv_XS000000&AFID=google_pla_df&CPNG=PLA_Toys+Shopping&adgroup=SC_Toys&LID=700000001170770pgs&network=g&device=c&location=9031140&gclid=EAIaIQobChMIsP3ItZiK1wIVkrrACh3Q_QBMEAQYASABEgI7FPD_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://www.target.com/p/melissa-doug-174-k-s-kids-bowling-friends-play-set-and-game-with-6-pins-and-convenient-carrying-case/-/A-15678528?ref=tgt_adv_XS000000&AFID=google_pla_df&CPNG=PLA_Toys+Shopping&adgroup=SC_Toys&LID=700000001170770pgs&network=g&device=c&location=9031140&gclid=EAIaIQobChMIyczH3JiK1wIVCLbACh1Ayg0lEAQYASABEgLijfD_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://shop.lego.com/en-US/DUPLO-ByTheme
https://www.amazon.com/Fisher-Price-Grow-to-Pro-2-in-1-Tee-Ball/dp/B01CL1FK0K
https://www.target.com/p/melissa-doug-174-shape-sorting-clock-wooden-educational-toy/-/A-15576137?ref=tgt_adv_XS000000&AFID=google_pla_df&CPNG=PLA_Toys+Shopping&adgroup=SC_Toys&LID=700000001170770pgs&network=g&device=c&location=9031140&gclid=EAIaIQobChMI-O3K1ZmK1wIV2LfACh07KQ2QEAQYBCABEgKMx_D_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://www.amazon.com/eeBoo-PREPIC-Pre-School-Picture-Dominoes/dp/B001QKYG8K
http://www.constructiveplaythings.com/catalog/product/view/id/33496
https://www.amazon.com/I-Spy-Ready-Read-Game/dp/B004MXUSZS
https://www.amazon.com/MindWare-44204W-Imagination-Magnets/dp/B0037Z8DEK
https://www.amazon.com/Fat-Brain-Toys-Sturdy-Birdy/dp/B00392IE3G
https://www.amazon.com/Elite-Ring-Toss-Game-Coordination/dp/B00NIJZISE/ref=lp_166432011_1_6?s=toys-and-games&ie=UTF8&qid=1508974093&sr=1-6
https://www.amazon.com/Hasbro-C0432-Perfection-Game/dp/B01NALEP04/ref=sr_1_1?s=toys-and-games&ie=UTF8&qid=1508974142&sr=1-1&keywords=perfection+game
https://www.amazon.com/Think-Fun-7911-ThinkFun-SMatch/dp/B001VG4XFA
https://www.amazon.com/Asmodee-00411-Spot-It/dp/B0039S7NO6/ref=pd_lpo_vtph_21_tr_img_2?_encoding=UTF8&psc=1&refRID=D0HXAKQ00PA4GXDFNAM1&dpID=51gCYRFYcbL&preST=_SY300_QL70_&dpSrc=detail
https://www.amazon.com/Educational-Insights-EI-2978-Kanoodle/dp/B000FGECAI
https://www.amazon.com/Marble-Run-durable-EXCLUSIVELY-MINDWARE/dp/B002OFCW5A
https://www.amazon.com/PicassoTiles-Building-Magnetic-Construction-Playboards/dp/B00APVXSM6/ref=sr_1_4?s=toys-and-games&ie=UTF8&qid=1508974584&sr=1-4&keywords=picasso+tiles
https://www.amazon.com/Melissa-Doug-Junior-Suspend-Family/dp/B00MYL7LD2/ref=sr_1_1?s=toys-and-games&ie=UTF8&qid=1508974615&sr=1-1&keywords=suspend+junior+melissa+and+doug
https://www.amazon.com/Educational-Insights-Robot-Face-Race/dp/B00I0D2ZG6
https://www.amazon.com/dp/B0721N19QH/ref=asc_df_B0721N19QH5233239/?tag=hyprod-20&creative=395033&creativeASIN=B0721N19QH&linkCode=df0&hvadid=198093606184&hvpos=1o1&hvnetw=g&hvrand=625838468830615457&hvpone=&hvptwo=&hvqmt=&hvdev=c&hvdvcmdl=&hvlocint=&hvlocphy=9031138&hvtargid=pla-350371028349
https://www.amazon.com/Buffalo-Games-185-Visual-Eyes/dp/B00009XO8Q
https://www.toysrus.com/buy/3d-puzzles/smithsonian-motorized-3d-puzzles-vehicles-069503-62073066
https://www.amazon.com/Perplexus-BL100-Original/dp/B00CNNPNQI
https://www.amazon.com/SET-Family-Game-Visual-Perception/dp/B00000IV34
https://www.amazon.com/Sports-Festival-Premium-Carrying-Outdoor/dp/B01I5XHILW/ref=sr_1_2?ie=UTF8&qid=1509148152&sr=8-2&keywords=ladder+ball+sets
https://www.amazon.com/Reinhards-Staupes-BLINK-Worlds-Fastest/dp/B0037W5Y2W/ref=sr_1_1?ie=UTF8&qid=1509148211&sr=8-1&keywords=blink+the+worlds+fastest+game
https://www.amazon.com/Melissa-Doug-Suspend-Family-Game/dp/B007EA4UBY/ref=sr_1_1?s=toys-and-games&ie=UTF8&qid=1509148243&sr=1-1&keywords=suspend+game+melissa+and+doug
https://www.amazon.com/Franklin-Sports-Beach-Bumz-Bean/dp/B01BEU87UY/ref=sr_1_1?s=toys-and-games&ie=UTF8&qid=1509148274&sr=1-1&keywords=franklin+sports+bean+bag+toss
https://www.amazon.com/Mattel-T5118-Loopz-Game/dp/B0037BO8GQ

